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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Danielle Landey
Madeline Simmons
Olivia Cestra
Danielle Vanacker

a B~ W N -

Lily Carmount

Club

Niagara Centre SC
Hamilton SC
Skate Oakville
Tillsonburg SC
Ayr SC

Maureen Cecile

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

15-Sep-2017

Isabelle Henderson Memorial Competition

Brant Sports Complex, Paris, Ontario
Sept 15, 2017 to Sept 17, 2017

STAR 5 Women (O13 Flt 2 108)

Category Result Summary

Points

16.35
14.65
14.60
11.72
11.42

Section P
o 1635 (1)
SO 1465 (2
so 1460 (3
SO 11.72 4)
SO 1142 (5)
1:55:45PM

Pat teBoekhorst
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PATINAGECAMNADA



